

---

## Montare cover PVC

I.D.: 62133826

---

Data publicarii	19.10.21	Coduri CPV	45000000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ:	8.940,00 RON - 8.940,00 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

---

Descriere:	ADEZIV COVER PVC 12 KG- 8*285 LEI= 2280 lei CORDON PVC - 150*3=450 lei MONTARE COVER PVC-270*23 =6210 lei
------------	---

---